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Colbert County - Alabama






NorthWest Shoals Community College 
McCoy Learning Resource Center
800 George Wallace Blvd., Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
(256) 331- 5283
Rachel Trapp – Director
rachel.trapp@nwscc.edu

LaGrange Living History Association & Park
P.O. Box 306 Leighton, AL 35646
(256) 446-9324
Louise & L.C. Lenz
louiselenz9324@gmail.com
http://www.lagrangehistoricsite.com/
De Kalb County - Alabama







DeKalb County
Landmarks of DeKalb County - Archives
510 Gault Ave N, Fort Payne, AL 35967
(256) 845-6888

Franklin County - Alabama






Franklin County - Russellville Public Library
110 Lawrence St E, Russellville, AL 35653	
(256) 332-1535
ruslib110@yahoo.com

Franklin County Archives and Research Center
300 E Limestone St., P.O Box 298, Russellville, AL 35653
archive@hiwaay.net
Director: Mary “Chris” Ozbirn
(256) 332-8827

Jackson County - Alabama



	


Scottsboro-Jackson County Heritage Center
208 South Houston St
Scottsboro, AL 35768
256-259-2122
heritage@scottsboro.org

NorthEast Alabama Community College Archives
Blake Wilhelm - Archivist/History
256-228-6001	
wilhelmb@nacc.edu
https://www.nacc.edu/community/library/library-archives

Lauderdale County - Alabama






Florence- Lauderdale Public Library Digital Archive
350 N. Wood Ave Florence, AL 35630
(256) 764-6564
archive@flpl.org
https://www.flpl.org/local-history/

University of North Alabama- Archives
UNA Archives Box 5028 
University of North Alabama, Florence, AL 35632-0001
(256)765-4226
archives@una.edu





Lawrence County - Alabama



Moulton- Lawrence County Archive
P. O. Box 728
698 Main Street, Moulton, AL 35650
(256) 974-1757
Lawcoarchives@aol.com	
http://www.lawrencecoarchives.com/pages/contact_us.html
Limestone County - Alabama






Alabama Veterans Museum & Archives
100 Pryor St. Athens, AL 35612
(256) 771-7578
https://alabamaveteransmuseum.weebly.com/

Athens State University Archive
300 N Beaty St, Athens AL 35611
(256) 216-6663
http://www.athens.edu/library/archives/
archives@athens.edu

Limestone County Archives
102 Washington St E, Athens, AL 35611
(256) 233-6404
archives@limestonecounty-al.gov
Rebekah Davis, rebekah.davis@limestonecounty-al.gov
https://limestonecounty-al.gov/departments/archives/

Limestone County Historical Society
P.O Box 82, Athens AL 35612
Linda Nelson- President, 256-232-2867
Lakin Boyd, Genealogical Research 256-534-7749	
Madison County - Alabama







Alabama A&M University – University Archives & Special Collections
4900 Meridian Street North
Normal, AL 35762
Archives: (256) 372 - 4717
archives@aamu.edu
https://libguides.aamu.edu/universityarchives/home

Alabama A&M University – State Black Archives
Wilson Hall. 4900 Meridian Street North. Normal, AL 35762
Archivist: Harvey Long
(256) 372-4283
sbarcm@aamu.edu

Calhoun Community College– Huntsville
102-B Wynn Dr., Huntsville, AL 35805
Gerald Jackson - Head Librarian
(256) 890-4771
gerald.jackson@calhoun.edu

Huntsville-Madison County Public Library
Heritage Department - (256) 532-5969
Archives and Manuscripts- (256) 532-5989
Heather Adkins- Special Collections Manager
hadkins@hmcpl.org
256-532-2360
https://hmcpl.org/specialcollections

Huntsville‐Madison County Historical Society
P.O. Box 666, Huntsville, AL 35804
http://www.hmchs.org/

Oakwood University 
Eva B. Dykes Library – Archives & Clara Peterson-Rock Museum
7000 Adventist Blvd. NW.
Huntsville, AL 35896
(256) 726 - 7247
Dr. Barbara Stovall – Archivist
bstovall@oakwood.edu
http://libguides.oakwood.edu/c.php?g=260563

Tennessee Valley Genealogical Society
P.O. Box 1568, Huntsville, AL 35807
Katharine Garstka – Webmaster
kgarstka101@gmail.com

The University of Alabama in Huntsville - Special Collections & Archives
301 Sparkman Drive, Huntsville, AL 35899
Reagan Grimsley, Head of Special Collections & Archives
Drew Adan, Archivist
http://libguides.uah.edu/archives
(256) 824-6523
archives@uah.edu


Marshall County – Alabama






Albertville Museum
610 West Main Street
P.O. Box 774 , Albertville, AL 35950
(256) 878- 0605
http://www.cityofalbertville.com/community/albertville-museum-1286

The Guntersville Museum
1215 Rayburn Ave, Guntersville, AL 35976
(256) 571- 7597
info@guntersvillemuseum.org

Marshall County Archives
Guntersville, AL 35976
(Corner Blount & Worth)	
Billy Alexander, Betty Taylor	
(256) 738-8628
marshallco.archives@gmail.com	



Morgan County - Alabama



Morgan County Archives
624 Bank St NE, Decatur, AL 35601
John Allison
(256) 351-4726
jallison@morganarchives.net
http://www.co.morgan.al.us/archivesindex.html

Franklin County - Tennessee






Sewanee: The University of the South, Archives and Special Collections
Mandi Johnson - Director
(931) 598-3212
archives@sewanee.edu 
https://library.sewanee.edu/archives
Giles County - Tennessee






Martin Methodist College Tennessee
Charlotte Brown - Assistant Director
(931) 363-9844 x3797
mcbrown@martinmethodist.edu
https://www.martinmethodist.edu/academics/library/staff

Giles County Historical Society
P.O. Box 693
Pulaski, TN 38478   
(931) 363-2720
http://www.gilescountylibrary.org/historical-society.html

ALarchivists.org		#ArchivesMonth


